.
12PCE 10-300MM 6 TON COPPER DIE KIT ALCK6-DIEKIT BY
WATTMASTER
Features
6 Ton Copper Die Kit
12 pieces stored in convenient case
For hexagonal crimping of cable
Dies can also be sold individually
Includes
ALCK6-C10 - 6 ton die for 10mm cable
ALCK6-C16 - 6 ton die for 16mm cable
ALCK6-C25 - 6 ton die for 25mm cable
ALCK6-C35 - 6 ton die for 35mm cable
ALCK6-C50 - 6 ton die for 50mm cable
ALCK6-C70 - 6 ton die for 70mm cable
ALCK6-C95 - 6 ton die for 95mm cable
ALCK6-C120 - 6 ton die for 120mm cable
ALCK6-C150 - 6 ton die for 150mm cable
ALCK6-C185 - 6 ton die for 185mm cable
ALCK6-C240 - 6 ton die for 240mm cable
ALCK6-C300 - 6 ton die for 300mm cable
SKU Option Part # Price
9000627 ALCK6-DIEKIT $1599
Model
Type Copper Die
SKU 9000627
Part Number ALCK6-DIEKIT
Barcode 9328587018913
Brand Wattmaster
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 1.48 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241117
Errors and omissions excepted